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SAP REFERENCES

CDX3 10
CDX3 20

62

DIMENSIONS

Blade length (G): 31.500mm (1.240in)
Blade width (H): 8.500mm (0.335in)

CATEGORY
Cylinder lock

USE
CYLINDERS

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

ALBA
ALBA
ANIS
BOERKEY
CEA
CHARLES BIRCH
COLE
CURTIS
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI
ESP
EZ-LINE
HD

ILCO

JET

JMA
KEY-LINE
KIS
LOTUS
ORION
PRONTO
RR

STAR
TAYLOR

DES8
R47L
A3l
294L
DX4
6022
DES8
DE-8
HL54KD
D7D
DES8
DES8
HL54KD
D1054KA
DES8
DX-6D
DE6D
DE5
DX8
DXT6
DES8
DR5
6DE3
A54DR
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